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ELK

59 8
ERIE

48 2
74 5
60 6
42 3

FAYETTE
128 2 24368
110 3 22776
173 5 22325
FRANKLIN
146 0 29811

b 3 5 24159
82 0 24418

123 3 24464
148 0 23621
94 5 25195

164 1 24025
132 7 23975
213 4 24405

46 0 23798
141 0 22816
132 6 23185
174 4 21931

PAUL SWANSON 22411

PAUL AND MATT SENIIA
CURTIS HAVEN FARMS
MARK VOGEL
RALPH GILKINSON

23414
23906
23177
22741

854
901
78?
824

ORR FARMS
ALLEN HILE DAIRY
JACKSON FARMS

RV ► SV HOLLENSHEAD
MARK & ALAN MEYERS
mike wingert

EUGENE L MARTIN
DALE WADEL
STEPHEN J MELLOTT #

ROBERT E HARWOOD
OAKLEIGH FARM
MARCUS&CHESTERMARTIN
CURTIS KNEPPER
KEENERS DAIRY
STONE HART FARM
M 'YERS BROS DAIRY

FULTON
KIN DU FARM 137.8
CREEK VALLEY FARMS 325 9
FISCHER SIDLING HILL 85 9
J DALE FISCHER 113 8
SEIBERT STRAIT 85 5

23215
22842
21402
22359
22709

HUNTINGDON
EVERGREEN FARMS 202 3 2 26522
LOCUST LANE FARM . 4 25267
DOUG & ANGIE PARSONS 82 1 23332
GENE MUSSER 73 g 24620
TOM & GLORIA COFFMAN 143 4 23256
TIMOTHY R PEACHEY 96 j 23991
JUSTIN ORMSBY 147 2 23667
GIBBONEY FARMS 53 5 24192

Top Pennsylvania DHIA

3 6
3 8
3 4
3 6

3 8
3 8
3 5
3 1
3 4

ac-aac
INTERNATIONAL LTD

12’Ag-Baggers for Dump Trucks 6’-10’ Ag Baggers

WW"*
Custom Bagging & Tubing

Large Rental Fleet
Call Toll Free

877-412-4224‘v* >J;.

Round Bale Tuber

A Agri-Service LLC
Rental & Custom Services

14137 Pennsylvania Ave. ~ Hagerstown, MD 21742
i (301) 665-9333 or

TOLL FREE (877) 412-4224

888
8/1
757
823
/76

->k4:

MARK & ERMA BYLER
DAVID LECRONE
HARRY +ROBIN BARNETT
D & J FARMING
GLOBE RUN FARMS
GERALD & BERN MCMATH
IVAN K LAPP

RODNEY BLOOM
BLOSSOM HOLLOW FARM
PLEASANT VIEW FARM
JERRY NESBIT
LARRY H MARSHALL
NFAL DAIRY FARM
RICHARD C HARTMAN
NEHRIG FARMS

LONDONDALE FARM
HIGHLAND H FARMS
HIGHLAND H FARMS
DONALD DIXON
DAN KELLER

GLEN + TRACEY HENRY
MYRON+MARY GEHMAN
BARRY E+BARB A LUCAS
MARCUS J ZOOK
DARYL&DEL BRUBAKER
GERALD SPIGELMYER
RUSSELL ADAMIRE JR
ROYAL EDGE HOLSTEINS
B C + E BRUBAKER
ANDREW B SWARTZ

REBECCA DARLING

LESTER NEWSWANGER
MAR-VIL ACRES FARM #

STAR ROCK FARMS
LOG HOUSE FARM
CHARNELLE MANOR FARM
PAUL H ROHRER U SONS
WARREN Z SENSENIG #

LLOYD M REIFF

59 9 23574
75 3 23480
67 4 23748
94 3 22917

116 7 22355
72 8 22262
53 4 23163

INDIANIA
215 3 25643
37.2 25131

196 5 23922
111 5 23398
26 9 24125

111 1 23699
103 6 22457
83 5 21897

JEFFERSON
58 1 26790
52 6 25074
27 3 19956
50 9 22603
17 2 23520

JUNIATA
49 5 30408

109 0 27775
88 0 24433
71 3 22792
80 1 23194
44 2 21696
76 6 23595
62.7 23101
67 5 22291
55 0 22256

LACKAWANNA
43 0 24197

LANCASTER
38 8 28773
42 9 26571

382 8 26062
85 0 24289
87 4 23906

186 7 24050
53 9 24622
49 5 23658

(Turn to Page 61)

726
698
684

122

695
682
680

1001
1013
978
838
856

1065
914
879
847
855
893
852
824

3 7
4 0
4 9
3 7
3 6

871
790
734
727
698


